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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186280 ERM DEFERRAL (CURRENT YEAR)

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
Beginning Balance S (3,342,983.18)
201701 S (3,342,983.18) S 3,342,983.00 | S (0.18)
201702 S (0.18)] S -1S (0.18)
201703 S (0.18) $ (169,028.00)[ $ (169,028.18)
201704 S (169,028.18)| $ (1,118,198.00)| $ (1,287,226.18)
201705 S (1,287,226.18)| $ (498,369.00)| $ (1,785,595.18)
201706 $ (1,785,595.18)[ $ (85,119.00)[ $ (1,870,714.18)
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (1,785,595.18)
Deferral S (79,780.00) 481 - ERM
Interest S (5,339.00) 481 - ERM
Transfter to 186290 S - 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (1,870,714.18)
YTD Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (3,342,983.18)
Transfer to Account 186290 S 3,342,983.00 481 - ERM
Deferral Year to Date S (1,858,496.00) 481 - ERM
Interest S (12,218.00) 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (1,870,714.18)

First $4M at 100%
$4M to S10M at 25% (rebate)

$4M to $10M at 50% (surcharge)

Over $10M at 10%

Total Absorbed (Avista) Deferred (Customer)
$ 4,000,000 $ 4,000,000 $ -
S 2,477,994 S 619,498 S 1,858,496
$ - S - S -
$ - § - S -
S 6,477,994 S 4,619,498 S 1,858,496
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STATE OF WASHINGTON

186290 ERM AMORTIZATION BALANCE (Pending Approval 2016)

Accounting Period

Beginning Balance

Monthly Activity

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance S -
201701 5 - s (3,352,512.00)] $ (3,352,512.00)
201702 S (3,352,512.00)| S (9,815.00)| $ (3,362,327.00)
201703 S (3,362,327.00)| $ (9,815.00)] $ (3,372,142.00)
201704 S (3,372,142.00)| S (9,815.00)| $ (3,381,957.00)
201705 S (3,381,957.00)| $ (9,815.00)] $ (3,391,772.00)
201706 S (3,391,772.00) S (9,815.00)| $ (3,401,587.00)
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Beginning Balance S (3,391,772.00)
interest S (9,815.00) 481 - ERM
Ending Balance S (3,401,587.00)

WA ERM
June 2017
Page 3 of 28



STATE OF WASHINGTON
182350 RECOVERABLE DEFERRAL BALANCE (CURRENT YEAR - 2017)

Accounting Period

Beginning Balance

Monthly Activity

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance S (17,947,669.71)
201701 S (17,947,669.71)] $ (52,693.00)] $ (18,000,362.71)
201702 S (18,000,362.71)| $ (52,693.00)| $ (18,053,055.71)
201703 S (18,053,055.71)] $ (52,693.00)] $ (18,105,748.71)
201704 $ (18,105,748.71)| $ (52,693.00)[ $ (18,158,441.71)
201705 S (18,158,441.71)] $ (52,693.00)] $ (18,211,134.71)
201706 S (18,211,134.71)| $ (52,693.00)| $ (18,263,827.71)

Current Month Amount Journal ID

Beginning Balance S (18,211,134.71)

Interest S (52,693.00) 481 - ERM

Ending Balance S (18,263,827.71)
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
283280 DFIT ASSOCIATED WITH ERM DEFERRALS

DFIT Associated with ERM Deferrals
Account 283280.ED.WA

Account 186280.ED.WA balance S (1,870,714.18)
Account 186290.ED.WA balance S (3,401,587.00)
Account 182350.ED.WA balance S (18,263,827.71)

Total ) (23,536,128.89)
Federal income tax rate -35%
Deferred FIT related to deferrals S 8,237,645.11
Rounding S 0.88
Balance that should be in account S 8,237,645.99

GL Check S 8,237,645.99



STATE OF WASHINGTON
186322 REC AMORTIZATION

FERC . . o .. .

Account Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
186322 | Beginning Balance S 4,016,380.98
ED.WA 201701 S 4,016,380.98| S 235,126.00| $ 4,251,506.98

201702 S 4,251,506.98 | $ 208,406.00 | S 4,459,912.98
201703 $ 4,459,912.98| $ 190,968.00 | $ 4,650,880.98
201704 S 4,650,880.98| S 175,195.00 | $ 4,826,075.98
201705 S 4,826,075.98| S 166,380.00 | $ 4,992,455.98
201706 S 4,992,455.98( S 169,267.02 | $ 5,161,723.00
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Account 186322 Begin Balance S 4,992,455.98
Amortization S 143,097.02 475 - WA REC Journal
Interest - 6.340% S 26,170.00 475 - WA REC Journal
Ending Balance S 5,161,723.00
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
186324 REC DEFERRAL (2016)

FERC Account Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance
186324 Beginning Balance S (3,544,505.88)
ED WA 201701 $ (3,544,505.88) $ (655,479.00)| $ (4,199,984.88)

201702 S (4,199,984.88)| $ (24,011.00)| $ (4,223,995.88)
201703 $ (4,223,995.88) $ (477,781.00)| $ (4,701,776.88)
201704 $ (4,701,776.88) $ (468,371.00)| $ (5,170,147.88)
201705 S (5,170,147.88)| $ (293,549.00)| $ (5,463,696.88)
201706 S (5,463,696.88)| $ (467,067.00)| $ (5,930,763.88)
Current Month Amount Journal ID
Account 186324 Beginning Balance $ (5,463,696.88)
Deferral S (437,627.00) 475 - WA REC Journal
Interest S (29,440.00) 475 - WA REC Journal
Ending Balance S (5,930,763.88)
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283305 DFIT ASSOCIATED WITH REC DEFERRALS

STATE OF WASHINGTON

DFIT Associated with ERM Deferrals

Account 283305.ED.WA

Account 186322.ED.WA balance

Account 186323.ED.WA balance

Account 186324.ED.WA balance
Total

Federal income tax rate

Deferred FIT related to deferrals

Misc.

Balance that should be in account

GL Check

$  5161,723.00

$ -

$  (5,930,763.88)

$ (769,040.88)
-35%

$ 269,164.31

s -

S 269,164.31

S 269,164.36
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Attachment A

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of June 2017

ERM Deferral Journal
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Attachment B

Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of June 2017

REC Deferral Journal
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Attachment C
(CONFIDENTIAL)
Avista Corporation
Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month June 2017

Confidential Chelan-Rocky Reach Contract
Redacted per WAC 480-07-160 — Entire document is confidential





